



## Region #23 Our AYSO Region NEEDS YOUR SUPPORT!

## Dear AYSO Sponsor:

The Hacienda Heights 2019 Spring Select Soccer Teams are now practicing and preparing for an exciting season of Spring soccer. Our teams, consisting of 10 – 18 players per team, depending on the division, are funded through donations from friends, families and generous local businesses. Your support will enable the players to enter soccer tournaments all over California and to participate in league play with neighboring communities while representing AYSO Soccer Region #23, Hacienda Heights with pride. The cost to play Spring is \$350 and up, depending on the division.

Please show your support for this youth activity by making a 100% tax-deductible contribution to AYSO Region #23, a non-profit (Tax ID #95-6205398) and all-volunteer organization, in support of our teams.

If you need additional information, please contact Jeremy Davis, Regional Commissioner of Region #23, at (626) 634-8002 or you can email: <a href="mailto:jeremy.ayso23@gmail.com">jeremy.ayso23@gmail.com</a>.

The Spring Select Soccer Teams would like to thank you for your support. Please remember that your contribution is 100% tax deductible. Keep a copy of this letter for your records.

Sponsorship Am	nounts: 🗌 \$500	□ \$350	□ \$250	<b>\$150</b>
Sponsor Name:				
Website:				
Mailing Address	:			
City, State, Zip:				
Contact Name:			Telephone: _	
Email:			<u> </u>	
I Wish to:	☐ Sponsor the following	lowing team:		
			(select one)	
I have indicated the: ☐ Coach's Name, ☐ Team Number (e.g.: Boys Under 10 Team # 51), or ☐ Player name.  Player is a ☐ Boy ☐ Girl, approximately years old. (Information used to identify player and team)				
Please make your check payable to: AYSO Region #23				
Sincerely,				
Jeremy Davis				
Lancius Barda				

Jeremy Davis AYSO Region #23 Regional Commissioner (626) 634-8002 jeremy.ayso23@gmail.com